Industry

Wallboard

Residential Care Facilities

Stores-Retail

Residential Care Facilities

Bus, Shuttle Van or Limousine Operations

Ceiling Installation

Trucking Firms

Substance Use Disorder Recovery Homes

Fence Construction
Concrete or Cement Work

Fruit or Vegetable Processing

Residential Care Facilities for the
Developmentally Disabled

Restaurants or Taverns

Theaters-Dance, Opera or Theater
Companies

Electrical Wiring

Iron, Steel, Brass, Bronze or Aluminum
Erection

Automobile or Automobile Truck Body
and Fender Repairing and Painting
Residential Care Facilities for the
Developmentally Disabled

Stores-Floor Covering

Class Code

5446
8823

5470

8823

7382

5020

7219

8804
6400
5201
2123

9085

9079

9156
5108
5102

8393

9085

8042

BROKERS & INSURANCE MARKETING

1-888-858-4766
www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

1.40
1.10

1.61

0.59

1.01

0.69

0.77

0.82
0.79
0.83
1.00

1.00

1.00

0.82
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$472,476.27
$155,760.00
$128,439.00

$66,226.00
$53,088.00

$49,445.00

$29,250.00

$28,697.00
$28,438.00
$17,139.00
$13,667.00
$12,159.00

$10,606.00

$9,459.00

$8,509.00
$8,391.00

$7,980.00
$7,193.00

$6,514.00

Contact Us

mail your
Submission

all us today!
888-858-4766

CLICK HERE to
check out our
products & markets

Class Code Search

CLICK HERE to use
our Class-Code
Search Tool
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Industry O
Restaurants or Taverns 9079 1.00 S$5,485.00
Stores-Automobile or Truck Parts or Accessories 8046 1.00  $5,432.00
Painting or Wallpaper Installation 5474 1.00  $4,572.00
Television 9516 1.00 $4,513.00
Carpentry 5432 1.00 $4,463.00
Plumbing 5183 1.00  S$3,997.00
Plumbing 5183 1.00  $3,815.00
Sheet Metal Work 5538 1.00 $2,819.00
Home, Public and Traveling Healthcare 8835 1.00 $1,137.00
Physicians Practices and Outpatient Clinics 8835 1.00  $1,080.00

Ironwood Brokers
28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677



