

1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

Industry	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$	
Wallboard	5446	1.40	\$472,476.27	
Residential Care Facilities	8823	1.10	\$155,760.00	
Stores-Retail	5470	1.61	\$128,439.00	
Residential Care Facilities	8823	0.59	\$66,226.00	
Bus, Shuttle Van or Limousine Operations	7382	1.01	\$53,088.00	
Ceiling Installation	5020	0.69	\$49,445.00	
Trucking Firms	7219	0.77	\$29,250.00	
Substance Use Disorder Recovery Homes	8804	0.82	\$28,697.00	
Fence Construction	6400	0.79	\$28,438.00	
Concrete or Cement Work	5201	0.83	\$17,139.00	
Fruit or Vegetable Processing	2123	1.00	\$13,667.00	
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled	9085	1.00	\$12,159.00	
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$10,606.00	
Theaters-Dance, Opera or Theater Companies	9156	0.82	\$9,459.00	
Electrical Wiring	5108	1.00	\$8,509.00	
Iron, Steel, Brass, Bronze or Aluminum Erection	5102	1.00	\$8,391.00	
Automobile or Automobile Truck Body and Fender Repairing and Painting	8393	1.00	\$7,980.00	
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled	9085	1.00	\$7,193.00	
Stores-Floor Covering	8042	1.00	\$6,514.00	

Contact Us Visit Us Online Email your **Submission** Call us today! 888-858-4766 **Our Markets CLICK HERE to** check out our products & markets Class Code Search **CLICK HERE** to use our Class-Code Search Tool Follow Us

Ironwood Brokers 28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677



1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES! -CONTINUED-

Industry	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$5,485.00
Stores-Automobile or Truck Parts or Accessories	8046	1.00	\$5,432.00
Painting or Wallpaper Installation	5474	1.00	\$4,572.00
Television	9516	1.00	\$4,513.00
Carpentry	5432	1.00	\$4,463.00
Plumbing	5183	1.00	\$3,997.00
Plumbing	5183	1.00	\$3,815.00
Sheet Metal Work	5538	1.00	\$2,819.00
Home, Public and Traveling Healthcare	8835	1.00	\$1,137.00
Physicians Practices and Outpatient Clinics	8835	1.00	\$1,080.00